@ OrdaSoft

Address
249 Forest St

View Title

Astra Apartments
. Parramatta Hassall

354 Riverview Ave

118 Yantacaw Brook
Rd

10777 Santa Monica

Elegantly cottage in sunny
iforni Boulevard

California

Fleischmarkt 20

Price

1200 USD

150000 USD

500000 USD

750000 EUR

2200 USD

610000 USD

Category

Apartment

Manufactured

Family House

Townhouse

Cottage

Apartment

Rent out

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO
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