

View	Title	Address	Price	Category	Rent out
	Astra Apartments Parramatta Hassall	249 Forest St	1200 USD	Apartment	YES
	greensboro manufactured home	354 Riverview Ave	150000 USD	Manufactured	NO
	<u>Family house</u>	118 Yantacaw Brook Rd	500000 USD	Family House	NO
	Spacious and elegant family entertainer	Rue Louis Bleriot	750000 EUR	Townhouse	NO
	Elegantly cottage in sunny California	10777 Santa Monica Boulevard	2200 USD	Cottage	YES
	<u>Boheme Apartments at</u> <u>CityVillage</u>	Fleischmarkt 20	610000 USD	Apartment	NO